CARLSBERG A/S SER. 'B'

CARLSBERG A/S SER. 'B'

ISIN: DKO0010181759

Overview

2024/05/14 16:55:36

Price
138.0499 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

0.77% (1.05)

ISIN DK0010181759
Symbol CARL B
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,662 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

139.2999 USD
142.60 USD
138.0499 USD
137.00 USD
140.443701 USD
144

20,223.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594304,257594055,257595038,171496824,171496826,202355862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010181759&ID_NOTATION=1514813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcd2580e56910397885e13330a618d5d9a391a030a76f63da2489cb0dbc3e391&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44d11b4233ed2265f&time=1715793268&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59e67d25d86e65b6c5fda8910774ee97b621f7b58770a491253eca7ad9e693de&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6df8c44e31c685444&time=1715793268&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c3767e09376b50f9af2d4ac04eeddd809f220669f3b35a3062b6ee05852a702&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8f53bd68a9ad7f20c&time=1715793268&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f64cb656b9d83b59dd7877a7663bf3efdc6a84270bfcc3b53fa9129166275526&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cef9e652c85b50119&time=1715793268&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b33c750d5a2b7554bdd56f576cd4a9007df2e6ac99e3663654c392a6b8b253d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54c381ef437800c92&time=1715793268&tool=RSC

CARLSBERG A/S SER. 'B'

Details

2024/05/14 16:55:36

Price

138.0499 USD

Difference

(] 0.77% (1.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010181759

CARL B

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Consumer Products
Stock

12,662 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 139.2999 USD
High 142.60 USD
Low 138.0499 USD
Close (prev. day) 137.00 USD
VWAP 140.443701 USD
Volume (pcs) 144
Trading volume 20,223.89
Number of trades 8
Last size 38
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.90% -17.62% -26.77%
Perf (abs.) +20.80 -29.30 -50.07
Beta 0.08 0.11 0.37
Volatility  37.57 37.18 42.44

ERSTE

Group

Sy

‘?
MY
l'r | ‘I’)PW M '»
fﬁ { w"ﬁ WW

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CARLSBERG A/S SER. 'B'

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/14

Tradegate 2024/ 17:24
05/14

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:13
05/14

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35
06/27

Price

130.25 EUR

130.55 EUR

130.05 EUR

129.40 CHF

136.0699 USD (172
132.7890 USD (697
132.0193 USD (3,523
136.3986 USD (2,111
142.6000 USD (2024/05/13
121.7500 USD (2024/01/02
168.2500 USD (2023/05/16
114.9500 USD (2023/11/01

—_ = — T — = — —

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1514813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63554796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3361305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588789

CARLSBERG A/S SER. 'B'

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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16:59

08:00

16:55

08:08

08:05

16:55

16:30

18:46

971.60 DKK

129.65 EUR

969.00 DKK

129.60 EUR

129.65 EUR

138.0499 USD

129.95 EUR

130.20 EUR

204.63

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

1,823

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7238819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430379

CARLSBERG A/S SER. 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo

A

Group

Contact Details
CARLSBERG A/S

1 J.C. Jacobsens Gade - 1799 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45-33-27-33-00

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@carlsberg.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jacob Aarup-
Andersen
Graham Fewkes
Joao Abecasis
Lars Lehmann
Lars Lehmann
Soren Brinck

Ulrica Fearn

Victor Shevtsov

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Henrik Poulsen
Carl Bache
Magdi Batato
Majken Schultz
Sgren-Peter Fuchs
Olesen

Erik Lund

Esko Mikael Aro
Eva Vilstrup
Decker

Ivan Nielsen
Lilian Biner
Olayide Oladokun
Punita Lal
Richard Burrows
Robert Kunze-

Concewitz

Tenna Skov
Thorsted

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@carlsberg.com
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